
EMX 65 EMX 85 EMX 85 - LCQ Timed Practice

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 224 BRACERAS D. - Husqvarna 1:55.554
Best Lap

1 1:55.554 17:56:00.132

2 2:22.742 17:58:22.874

3 2:16.300 18:00:39.174

4 2:42.394 18:03:21.568

5 2:04.322 18:05:25.890

6 1:57.491 18:07:23.381

 Po. 2 - # 213 RUIZ F. - Husqvarna + 00.209
Diff. First

1 1:59.469 17:56:11.396

2 1:57.012 17:58:08.408

3 2:15.902 18:00:24.310

4 1:55.763 18:02:20.073

5 3:06.925 18:05:26.998

6 1:57.519 18:07:24.517

 Po. 3 - # 264 HAUTION D. - Kawasaki + 01.726
Diff. First

1 2:04.295 17:56:09.361

2 2:02.634 17:58:11.995

3 1:59.732 18:00:11.727

4 2:06.553 18:02:18.280

5 2:04.717 18:04:22.997

6 1:57.280 18:06:20.277

 Po. 4 - # 339 LADINI A. - KTM + 02.266
Diff. First

1 2:08.810 17:56:03.307

2 1:58.060 17:58:01.367

3 2:02.692 18:00:04.059

4 1:57.820 18:02:01.879

5 2:03.575 18:04:05.454

6 1:59.341 18:06:04.795

7 1:59.164 18:08:03.959

 Po. 5 - # 239 BOLDRINI A. - KTM + 02.661
Diff. First

1 1:58.564 17:56:39.427

2 2:14.496 17:58:53.923

3 1:59.210 18:00:53.133

4 2:07.775 18:03:00.908

5 1:58.215 18:04:59.123

6 2:11.211 18:07:10.334

 Po. 6 - # 222 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 03.966
Diff. First

1 2:38.136 17:57:39.256

2 1:59.922 17:59:39.178

3 2:01.797 18:01:40.975

4 2:03.922 18:03:44.897

5 2:00.438 18:05:45.335

6 1:59.520 18:07:44.855

 Po. 7 - # 375 MASSURY C. - KTM + 04.112
Diff. First

1 2:06.035 17:56:21.791

2 2:04.672 17:58:26.463

3 2:03.698 18:00:30.161

4 2:59.121 18:03:29.282

5 1:59.666 18:05:28.948

6 2:30.791 18:07:59.739

 Po. 8 - # 394 DE RISI E. - KTM + 04.282
Diff. First

1 1:59.836 17:56:10.152

2 2:18.171 17:58:28.323

3 2:03.386 18:00:31.709

4 2:02.723 18:02:34.432

5 2:15.693 18:04:50.125

6 2:00.251 18:06:50.376

 Po. 9 - # 255 BUTTET L. - Husqvarna + 07.545
Diff. First

1 2:07.168 17:56:16.541

2 2:08.067 17:58:24.608

3 2:05.137 18:00:29.745

4 2:06.495 18:02:36.240

5 2:03.765 18:04:40.005

6 2:03.099 18:06:43.104

7 2:05.629 18:08:48.733

 Po. 10 - # 212 BLASIGH G. - Husqvarna + 09.852
Diff. First

1 2:08.981 17:56:30.226

2 2:05.627 17:58:35.853

3 3:09.411 18:01:45.264

4 2:05.633 18:03:50.897

5 2:05.406 18:05:56.303

6 2:06.848 18:08:03.151

 Po. 11 - # 388 KRASNIAI M. - TM + 15.663
Diff. First

1 2:11.217 17:56:34.012

2 2:14.031 17:58:48.043

3 5:25.217 18:04:13.260

4 2:13.035 18:06:26.295

5 2:11.581 18:08:37.876

 Po. 12 - # 205 MASSURY A. - KTM + 17.589
Diff. First

1 2:19.297 17:56:46.619

2 2:16.404 17:59:03.023

3 2:13.143 18:01:16.166

4 2:18.599 18:03:34.765

5 3:31.715 18:07:06.480

Fastest lap: 1:55.554 
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